Karta produktu: Rod 35 mm length 2m

Warianty produktu

Index

Rod 35 mm length 2m
Rod 35mm (2m.)-MTM

VERVO

product code: Rod 35mm (2m.)-MTM

product ean: 5907772128282

2 Diameter

L [mm]

Waga [kg/m]

Diameter tolerance ISO g6 [pm]
Roundness tolerance T1 [um]
Parallelism tolerance T2 [um]
Straightness tolerance T3 [pm]
Hardened layer's thickness [mm]
Hardness [HRC]

Surface roughness [Ra.]

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-03-11

VErvao

35
2000
15,5
-9/-25
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